
Customer Support Contacts 

Wilhelm Stampfer 
Head of Support & Services 

Email: Wilhelm.Stampfer@Airbus.com 
Phone: +1-905-994-2912 

Amanda Bondar 
Manager Support & Services 

Email: Amanda.Bondar@Airbus.com 
Phone: +1-905-994-2974 

HCare Support Canada 
Email: HCareSupport.Canada@Airbus.com 
Phone: +1-905-871-7772 

Solomon Poku 
Customer Support Representative 

Email: Solomon.Poku@Airbus.com  
Phone: +1-905-994-2908 

Mandy Jenson 
Customer Support Representative 

Email: Mandy.Jenson@Airbus.com  
Phone: +1-905-994-2968 

Ray White 
Customer Support Representative 

Email: Ray.White@Airbus.com 
Phone: +1-905-994-2954 

Paige Elly 
Customer Support Representative 

Email: Paige.Elly@Airbus.com  
Phone: +1-905-994-2930 

Sean Ott 
Customer Support Representative 

Email: Sean.Ott@Airbus.com 
Phone: +1-905-994-2946 

Tracey Lahaie 
Customer Support and Services 

Email: Tracey.Lahaie@Airbus.com 
Phone: +1-905-994-2957 

Bill Reid 
Logistics Manager & Customer Support 

Email: Bil l.Reid@Airbus.com  
Phone: +1-604-244-1669 

James Taylor 
Customer Support Representative 
Email: James.Taylor@Airbus.com  
Phone: +1-604-244-1669 

Caren Stewart 
Technical Publications 

Email: Caren.Stewart@Airbus.com 
Phone: +1-905-994-2969 
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